JET,

JMD-15 Mill/Drill With R-8 Taper
115V1Ph

Product Images

Short Description

JMD-15 Mill/Drill With R-8 Taper 115V 1Ph

7/21/25
https://jpw-catalog-test-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/jmd-15-mill-drill-with-r-8-taper-115v1ph



https://jpw-catalog-test-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/jmd-15-mill-drill-with-r-8-taper-115v1ph

Additional Information

Stock Number

Base Dimensions (In.)

Column Diameter (In.)

Drilling Capacity (In.)

Max Distance Spindle to Table (In.)
Model Number

Motor (HP)

Number of Spindle Speeds

Overall Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)
Prop 65

Quill Diameter (In.)

Range of Spindle Speeds (RPM)
Spindle Taper (In. x TPI)

Spindle Travel (In.)

Swing (In.)

T-Slot Centers (In.)

T-Slots Number and Size (In.)
Table Longitudinal Travel (In.)
Table Size (L x W) (In.)

Weight (Lbs.)

Work Table Weight Capacity (Lbs.)

JT9-350017
12-1/2 x 19-3/4
3-5/8

1

14-1/2

JMD-15

1 HP, 115/230V, 1Ph
12

38 x37-1/2x42

Cancer and Reproductive Harm

2-7/16

110 - 2,580
R-8

3-1/2
14-1/2
1-13/16

4 and 9/16
14

7-1/2 x 23
440

350

https://jpw-catalog-test-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/jmd-15-mill-drill-with-r-8-taper-115v1ph

7/21/25


https://jpw-catalog-test-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/jmd-15-mill-drill-with-r-8-taper-115v1ph

https://jpw-catalog-test-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/jmd-15-mill-drill-with-r-8-taper-115v1ph

7/21/25


https://jpw-catalog-test-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/jmd-15-mill-drill-with-r-8-taper-115v1ph

