



JMD-15 Mill/Drill With R-8 Taper 115V1Ph

Product Images





Short Description

JMD-15 Mill/Drill With R-8 Taper 115V 1Ph

Additional Information

Stock Number	JT9-350017
Base Dimensions (In.)	12-1/2 x 19-3/4
Column Diameter (In.)	3-5/8
Drilling Capacity (In.)	1
Max Distance Spindle to Table (In.)	14-1/2
Model Number	JMD-15
Motor (HP)	1 HP, 115/230V, 1Ph
Number of Spindle Speeds	12
Overall Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)	38 x 37-1/2 x 42
Prop 65	Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Quill Diameter (In.)	2-7/16
Range of Spindle Speeds (RPM)	110 - 2,580
Spindle Taper (In. x TPI)	R-8
Spindle Travel (In.)	3-1/2
Swing (In.)	14-1/2
T-Slot Centers (In.)	1-13/16
T-Slots Number and Size (In.)	4 and 9/16
Table Longitudinal Travel (In.)	14
Table Size (L x W) (In.)	7-1/2 x 23
Weight (Lbs.)	440
Work Table Weight Capacity (Lbs.)	350

